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Grand Knight Christopher Nelms 3150 Olde Post Rd
Saint Louis, MO 63129-3924

314-303-5365 (R)
314-206-1633 (B)
314-303-5365 (C)

CNELMS@HOTMAIL.COM

Financial Secretary Bruce G Bange 6808 Copper Falls Ct
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5434

314-846-6388 (R)
314-882-2152 (B)

bruce.bange@gmail.com

Deputy Grand Knight UNASSIGNED

Chancellor Michael J Amad 7112 Caddie Way Ln
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5266

314-846-0200 (R) scouter662@aol.com

Recorder Eric J Jarvis 3107 Olde Post Rd
Saint Louis, MO 63129-3922

314-846-2464 (R) ericjjarvis51@gmail.com

Treasurer Frank P Deame 2869 Championship Blvd
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5272

314-375-7489 (R)
314-968-3650 (B)
941-224-2488 (C)

qaskofc10136@gmail.com

Advocate Gregory J Tolcou 7162 Emerald Circle Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5621

314-375-7121 (R)
314-768-2782 (B)
314-814-4612 (C)

gjtpe23269@sbcglobal.net

Warden John B Catarinicchia 3033 Summerfield Manor Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5735

314-293-0411 (R) mrgbcat@sbcglobal.net

Inside Guard Ralph E Glaza 2422 Christopher Winds Ln
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5049

314-846-5205 (R) glaza@sbcglobal.net

Outside Guard Bret Keeven 6474 Wynfield Terrace Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63129

314-293-1673 (R)
314-993-3732 (B)

BKEEVEN@SBCGLOBAL.NET

One Year Trustee Frank J Mantia 6503 Towne Woods Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63129-4521

314-497-5067 (R) MANTIAFB@HOTMAIL.COM

Two Year Trustee Kevin P Niewoehner 3034 Arrowhead Point Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63129-5240

314-846-9901 (R)
812-337-4238 (B)
314-488-6307 (C)

KEVINNIEWOEHNER@SBCGLOBAL.N
ET

Three Year Trustee James V Hedgecoth 2873 Gettysburg Estates Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63129-4017

314-846-0796 (R) jhedgecoth@att.net
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Chaplain UNASSIGNED

Lecturer William E Manz 6328 Highland Estates Dr
Saint Louis, MO 63129-4650

314-846-3126 (R) wmanz@live.com


